Product Code Colour Volume Height    Diameter  Neck Size Case Size Pallet Qty
 Cylindricals
 CYL250W  White  250ml 160mm     52mm  22/R4  234  2808
 CYL200W  White  200ml 160mm     47mm  22/R4  280  3360
 CYL150W  White  150ml 144mm     43mm  22/R4  336  4032
 CYL125W  White  125ml 124mm     43mm  22/R4  507  6084
 CYL100W  White  100ml 124mm     39mm  22/R4  609  7308
 CYL250 Translucent  250ml 160mm     52mm  22/R4  234  2808
 CYL200 Translucent  200ml 160mm     47mm  22/R4  280  3360
 CYL150 Translcuent  150ml 144mm     43mm  22/R4  336  4032
 CYL125 Translucent  125ml 124mm     43mm  22/R4  507  6084
 CYL100 Translucent  100ml 124mm     39mm  22/R4  609  7308
Product Code Colour Description
 Caps for Cylindricals
 CCYL250 White To fit 250ml cylindrical
 CCYL200 White To fit 200ml cylindrical
 CCYL125 White To fit 150/125ml cylindrical
 CCYL100 White To fit100ml cylindrical
Plastic Cylindricals
not shown in photograph
 CYL250 CYL200 CYL150 CYL125 CYL100
 CYL250W CYL150W CYL125W CYL100W
Telephone 020 7231 6777  Fax 020 7237 9093 www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com